Date of commencement of CIRP: 30-01-2025

Annexure-9
Name of the Corporate Debtor: Silver-East Infrastructure Private Limited

List of Creditors as on: 09-07-2025

List of other creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors)

(Amount in )

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

Amount of

Amount Whethe | Amount of | any mutual | Amount of .
Sl. . . covered . . Amount of claim .
Name of creditor Date of . Amount of claim Nature of | Amount covered by r contingent | dues, that claim not . . Remarks, if any
No. . Amount claimed . . oo s by . . under verification
receipt admitted claim security interest related claim may be admitted
guarante -
e partys setoff
- No - - - - Claim admitted
Edelweiss Asset Reconstruction Company Limited 03-06-25 2,096,421,177.00 2,096,421,177.00 |Mortgagor 2,096,421,177.00
Total 2,096,421,177.00 2,096,421,177.00 2,096,421,177.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - -




